
001 |RO 21 0500364F |A |DA19DFAF | 04.08 15:20:17 |
002 |RO 21 0500315F |S |DAE74E6D | 04.08 15:20:45 |
003 |RO 21 0500390M |S |DA19E0AB | 04.08 15:22:22 |
004 |RO 22 1040341M |A |DB02AF95 | 04.08 15:23:17 |
005 |RO 21 0500338M |S |DA2394F3 | 04.08 15:24:26 |
006 |RO 21 2020158M |S |DA0FB9CE | 04.08 15:25:21 |
007 |RO 21 2020013M |S |DA1E7FEF | 04.08 15:26:16 |
008 |RO 20 0957497F |A |DA02DA17 | 04.08 15:27:14 |
009 |RO 22 1040367F |A |DB011470 | 04.08 15:27:32 |
010 |RO 21 2020003M |A |DA239448 | 04.08 15:27:55 |
011 |RO 22 3023185M |S |DB02CBCB | 04.08 15:28:16 |
012 |RO 22 3004471M |A |DB02ADBE | 04.08 15:28:27 |
013 |RO 22 3023167M |S |DB02CB83 | 04.08 15:28:36 |
014 |RO 21 2001064M |A |DA19DE9F | 04.08 15:28:45 |
015 |RO 22 1040364F |A |DB02AF53 | 04.08 15:28:55 |
016 |RO 22 1040381M |S |DB02ADA4 | 04.08 15:29:05 |
017 |RO 20 0920195M |A |DAE74FBB | 04.08 15:29:16 |
018 |RO 22 3004466M |A |DB02CB7B | 04.08 15:29:25 |
019 |RO 22 1040391F |S |DB02CBA9 | 04.08 15:29:42 |
020 |RO 22 3023160M |S |DB02AF5C | 04.08 15:29:51 |
021 |RO 19 1009229F | |DA19DED8 | 04.08 15:29:59 |
022 |RO 22 2003993F |S |DA1E81A4 | 04.08 15:30:16 |
023 |RO 22 1040334M |S |DB02CB86 | 04.08 15:30:34 |
024 |RO 20 0957471M |A |DA0655CD | 04.08 15:30:43 |
025 |RO 21 0500356F |S |DA065576 | 04.08 15:30:54 |
026 |RO 22 1040321F |SPA |DB02CBBA | 04.08 15:31:03 |
027 |RO 21 0500381F |S |DA19E031 | 04.08 15:31:12 |
028 |RO 20 0070075F | |DA0651C5 | 04.08 15:31:21 |
029 |RO 21 0500367F |S |DA19DF81 | 04.08 15:31:29 |
030 |RO 22 3023196F |S |DB02CB8B | 04.08 15:31:38 |
031 |RO 21 0500354F |S |DA2395F4 | 04.08 15:31:49 |
032 |RO 22 1040369M |A |DB02AF8C | 04.08 15:31:58 |
033 |RO 21 0500359F |A |DAA46EE9 | 04.08 15:32:58 |
034 |RO 22 1040314M |S |DB02CB84 | 04.08 15:33:15 |
035 |RO 22 1040313F |A |DB02CBB2 | 04.08 15:33:23 |
036 |RO 21 2001062M |S |DA0FB8C2 | 04.08 15:33:32 |
037 |RO 22 1040325F |A |DB02CBA8 | 04.08 15:33:39 |
038 |RO 21 0001655F |S |DAAB338F | 04.08 15:33:47 |
039 |RO 21 0500317M |A |DA23967A | 04.08 15:33:54 |
040 |RO 21 0500337M |S |DA1E8117 | 04.08 15:34:02 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 04.08.2023 13:16

Concurs : 03.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 738208 Columbofil : Cotlet Ionel
Latitudine : 47° 40" 12.5756' N Longitudine : 26° 17" 23.6267' E

Ceas Atomic : 04.08.2023 15:19:59 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 04.08.2023 15:19:59 +0
Sincronizare : 01.08.2023 17:53:56 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 72
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041 |RO 21 2020026F | |DA19DEE2 | 04.08 15:34:10 |
042 |RO 22 3004459M |A |DB02CB8D | 04.08 15:34:17 |
043 |RO 22 0946586M |GUT |DB02CBAC | 04.08 15:34:32 |
044 |RO 21 0500314F |S |DB02CBA3 | 04.08 15:34:43 |
045 |RO 21 0500306F |A |DA06568A | 04.08 15:34:52 |
046 |RO 22 1040336F |A |DB02CBBC | 04.08 15:35:01 |
047 |RO 21 0001671F |S |DAC2241C | 04.08 15:35:12 |
048 |RO 21 0500346F |S |DB02CB92 | 04.08 15:35:21 |
049 |RO 21 0500350M |S |DA1E8115 | 04.08 15:35:34 |
050 |RO 21 0500370M |S |DA19DF40 | 04.08 15:35:42 |
051 |RO 22 1040349F |A |DB02AD8C | 04.08 15:35:51 |
052 |BELG 22 2000210M |A |DB02ADB4 | 04.08 15:36:01 |
053 |RO 21 2020029F |A |DA23966F | 04.08 15:36:11 |
054 |RO 22 3023184M |S |DB02CBAE | 04.08 15:36:22 |
055 |RO 22 1040343M |S |DB02ADAA | 04.08 15:36:55 |
056 |RO 22 3004456M |SOLZ |DB02CB88 | 04.08 15:37:07 |
057 |RO 21 0500366F |APA |DA19DED7 | 04.08 15:37:24 |
058 |RO 21 2020009F |S |DA1E813A | 04.08 15:37:32 |
059 |RO 21 2020030F |S |DAE7501C | 04.08 15:37:41 |
060 |RO 22 3004468M |S |DB02AD8E | 04.08 15:37:49 |
061 |RO 21 2020025F |A |DA239677 | 04.08 15:37:57 |
062 |RO 22 1040327F |S |DB02CB97 | 04.08 15:38:10 |
063 |RO 22 1040335M |S |DB02CB79 | 04.08 15:38:43 |
064 |RO 22 1040312M |A |DB02ADB5 | 04.08 15:38:51 |
065 |RO 22 3023197M |S |DB02CB73 | 04.08 15:39:01 |
066 |RO 21 2024297F |S |DA2395B7 | 04.08 15:39:09 |
067 |RO 22 1040332M |S |DB02CBB0 | 04.08 15:39:18 |
068 |RO 22 3004463M |GUT |DB02CBBF | 04.08 15:39:36 |
069 |RO 22 1040347M |S |DB02CBA2 | 04.08 15:39:49 |
070 |RO 21 2020004M |S |DA19DFB2 | 04.08 15:40:03 |
071 |RO 22 1040365M |A |DB02CB76 | 04.08 15:40:12 |
072 |RO 21 0500331F |A |DA1F9E95 | 04.08 15:40:27 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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